
Kindergarten 2023-2024 Supply List
12 Elmer’s Small Purple Washable Glue Sticks (.21oz)

2 Crayola Crayons (24ct)
1 Red Plastic Pocket Folder

1 Wide Ruled Black Marble Comp Book (100ct)
6 Low Odor Black Fine Tip Dry Erase Markers

1 5” Blunt Tip Scissors - Larger Handle (ages 4+)
1 Crayola 7” Colored Pre-Sharpened Pencil (12ct)
12 No 2 Dixon Ticonderoga Pre-Sharpened Pencil

2 Larger Beginner Pencil w/Eraser
1 Child Volume Limiting Headphones w/Mic

1 Box Reclosable Gallon Zip Bag (2ML)
1 Box Reclosable Sandwich Zip Bag (1.4ML)

2 Scotties Tissue (110ct)
1 Unscented Baby Wipes Soft Pack (80ct)

1 Paper Towels (85ct - Bulk)



First Grade 2023-2024 Supply List
1 Double Sided Dry Erase Board w/Marker (9x12)

3 Crayola Crayons (24ct)
1 Blue Plastic Pocket Folder

1 Green Plastic Pocket Folder 
1 Black Plastic Folder 

4 Elmer’s Small Purple Washable Glue Stick (.21oz) 
1 Marble Story Comp Book Red Baseline

4 Low Odor Black Chisel Tip Dry Erase Marker
4 low Odor Black Fine Tip Dry Erase Marker 

24 No2 Dixon Ticonderoga Pre-Sharpened Pencil
1 Child Volume Limiting Headphones w/mic

1 5” Blunt Tip Scissors - Larger Handle (ages 4+)
1 Scotties Tissue (110ct)

1 Box of Reclosable Gallon Zip Bags (20ct)
1 Box of Reclosable Snack Size Zip Bags (50ct) 

1 Plastic School Box (8.5”x5.75”x2.5”)
1 Roll of Paper Towels 

1 Computer Mouse 



Second Grade 2023-2024 Supply List
1 ea. Blue, Red, Green, Yellow, Purple, Orange Plastic

Pocket Folder
1 Child Volume Limiting Headphones (not gaming ones)

2 Wide Ruled Black Marble Comp Books (100ct)
36 No2 Dixon Ticonderoga Presharpened Pencils
1 Pointed Tip 5” Scissors-Larger Handle (ages 4+)

1 Plastic School Box (8.5x5.75x2.5)
2 Red Medium Stick Pens

2 Fluorescent Yellow Highlighters
2 Crayola Crayons (24 ct)

4 Pink Bevel Erasers (Latex Free)
6 Elmer’s Small Washable White Glue Sticks (.21oz)
1 Crayola 7” Colored Pre-Sharpened Pencils (12ct)

12 Low Odor Black Fine Tip Dry Erase Markers
2 Scotties Tissues (110ct)
1 Wired Computer Mouse

 

 



Third Grade 2023-2024 Supply List
1 ea. Blue, Red, Green, Yellow, Purple, Orange Plastic Pocket

Folder
1 Micro Earbuds w/mic (including case) or Headphones

8 Elmer’s Small Washable White Glue Sticks (.21oz)
5 Wide Ruled Black Marble Comp Books (100ct)
8 Low Odor Black Chisel Tip Dry Erase Markers

1 Double Sided Dry Erase Boards w/Marker (9x12)
1 Crayola 7" Colored Pre-Sharpened Pencils (12ct)
1 Pointed Tip 5" Scissors - Larger Handle (ages 4+)

2 Fluorescent Yellow Highlighters
2 Crayola Crayons (24ct)

36 No2 Dixon Ticonderoga Pre-Sharpened Pencils
1 Yellow Post It Notes 3x3 (100 sheet)

1 Wide Ruled 1 Subject Notebook (70ct)
1 Box of Tissues

1 Box Qt. Zip Bags (20ct)
1 Clear Top Pencil Bag w/Grommets (7.25x10.25)



Fourth Grade 2023-2024 Supply List
1 Micro Earbuds w/mic (including case) 

1 Fabric Pencil Bag (7.25x10.25) 
8 Low Odor Black Chisel Tip Dry Erase Markers 

24 No 2 Dixon Ticonderoga Pre-Sharpened Pencils 
1 Regular Pencil Sharpener w/Receptacle 

1 Crayola Crayons (24ct) 
2 Crayola 7” Colored Pre-sharpened Pencils (12ct) 
1 Pointed Tip 5” Scissors - Larger Handle (ages 4+) 

1 Wood Ruler Standard (1/16”) & Metric 
16 Elmer’s Small Washable White Glue Sticks (.21oz) 

6 Wide Ruled Black Marble Comp Books (100ct) 
1 Red Plastic Pocket folder 

1 Green Plastic Pocket Folder 
2 Yellow Plastic Pocket Folder 
1 Purple Plastic Pocket folder 

1 Fluorescent Yellow Highlighter 
2 Boxes of Tissues (110ct)
1 Package of Baby Wipes



Fifth Grade 2023-2024 Supply List

Avery Plastic Insertable Dividers with Double Pocket,
5 Tab, Multi-Color

24 No 2 Dixon Ticonderoga Pre-Sharpened Pencils
20 Low Odor Black fine Tip Dry Erase Markers

1 – Hard Side 1 inch 3 Ring Binder
1 BIC Brite Liner Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Assorted

Colors (set of 5)
2 Boxes of Tissues

1 Pack of Wide Ruled Notebook Paper
1 Set of Earbuds

 

 

https://nam04.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.schoolspecialty.com%2Favery-insertable-divider-multiple-1091456&data=05%7C01%7CKaren.Keesling%40lcps.org%7Cdac932bf88314ed1dff708db48026cdb%7C86750b0cee12463db28880f7b2b34689%7C0%7C0%7C638182947473165274%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=Sh6WUq8Iv77SkW2emnEXvBFOivVs%2Fmu2eAfpi4i%2FIrU%3D&reserved=0
https://nam04.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.schoolspecialty.com%2Fbic-highlighter-set-assorted-038857&data=05%7C01%7CKaren.Keesling%40lcps.org%7Cdac932bf88314ed1dff708db48026cdb%7C86750b0cee12463db28880f7b2b34689%7C0%7C0%7C638182947473165274%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=POg8FT7Dpl52UihhKIpD7i38QoGUyxxzpL1yNc8VKQI%3D&reserved=0


PreK/ECSE 2023-2024 Supply List

1 Box of Ziploc Bags - gallon size
1 Box of Tissues

Change of Clothes
Diapers and Wipes (if needed)

 



Aut K-2 2023-2024 Supply List
1 Plastic School Supply Box, approx. 5x9in

(please write your learner’s name)
1 Box of Crayons (8, 16, or 24 count)

1 Box of Thick Washable Markers (8ct)
 Snacks (Food can be sent in daily with your learner, or you are

welcome to buy a snack item in bulk that can be stored at school
and distributed across a few weeks. I’ll notify you when the snack

runs low.)
Headphones and/or Noise-Canceling Headphones with your

learner’s name written on them (suggestion: ‘5 Below’ store or
Amazon)

 At least 1 change of clothes (including undergarments and socks) in
a Ziploc bag with your child’s name on it

 Any Additional Personal Hygiene Products (Pull-Ups)
 

Items to share among the class:
 1 Package of Clear Sheet Protectors (20 ct)

 1 Package of Color or Black Expo Thin Tip Dry Erase Markers
 1 Box of Tissues

 2 Packs of Flushable Wipes
 
 



Personal Headphones
4 Glue Sticks

Box of Pencils
(appropriate for your child)

Aut 3-5 2023-2024 Supply List


